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Reģ. Nr.  2834002415

A P D A R E S  D A R B U  T A B U L A  S P O R T A  Z Ā L E

Nr.

1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

1.05

Telpas nosaukums

Sporta telpa

Gaitenis

Inventāra noliktava

Skolotāju istaba

Sporta zāle

Platība

56.67

15.62

9.78

14.96

272.90
369.93 m2

Grīdas

Grīdas flīzes

X

X

Linoleja
grīdas

segums

X

X

Sporta grīdas
segums

X

Sienas

Ģipškartona
sienas,

krāsotas

Apmestas
bloku sienas,

krāsotas

X

X

X

X

X

Flīzētas
sienas

X

X

Griesti

Ģipškartona
griesti,
krāsoti

X

Atklātas
griestu

konstrukcijas

X

Piekārtie
griesti

X

X

X
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